Position Other Positions Held

Assistant City Manager
City Manager
City Clerk

Special Projects Coordinator /
IT Manager

Management Analyst
Administrative Clerk 1l
Deputy City Clerk

Parking Enforcement Officer
Human Resources Analyst
Administrative Clerk IV
Parking Enforcement Officer
Parking Enforcement Officer
City Councilmember

City Councilmember

City Councilmember

City Councilmember

City Councilmember / Mayor

City Councilmember

City

Lomita
Lomita
Lomita

Lomita

Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita
Lomita

Lomita

Department

General Administration
General Administration
General Administration

General Administration

General Administration
General Administration
General Administration
General Administration
General Administration
General Administration
General Administration
General Administration
General Administration
General Administration
General Administration
General Administration
General Administration

General Administration

Total Wages

$162,860
$157,590
$120,069
$109,577

$77,325
$41,062
$24,260
$16,245
$15,569
$9,603
$8,138
$5,310
$4,887
$4,680
$4,680
$4,680
$4,680
$160

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,327
$23,988
$20,750
$24,072

$20,730
$17,274
$7,035
$0
$3,125
$1,994
$0

$0
$506

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



