Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant City Manager		Lomita	General Administration	\$162,860	\$29,327
City Manager		Lomita	General Administration	\$157,590	\$23,988
City Clerk		Lomita	General Administration	\$120,069	\$20,750
Special Projects Coordinator / IT Manager		Lomita	General Administration	\$109,577	\$24,072
Management Analyst		Lomita	General Administration	\$77,325	\$20,730
Administrative Clerk III		Lomita	General Administration	\$41,062	\$17,274
Deputy City Clerk		Lomita	General Administration	\$24,260	\$7,035
Parking Enforcement Officer		Lomita	General Administration	\$16,245	\$0
Human Resources Analyst		Lomita	General Administration	\$15,569	\$3,125
Administrative Clerk IV		Lomita	General Administration	\$9,603	\$1,994
Parking Enforcement Officer		Lomita	General Administration	\$8,138	\$0
Parking Enforcement Officer		Lomita	General Administration	\$5,310	\$0
City Councilmember		Lomita	General Administration	\$4,887	\$506
City Councilmember		Lomita	General Administration	\$4,680	\$0
City Councilmember		Lomita	General Administration	\$4,680	\$0
City Councilmember		Lomita	General Administration	\$4,680	\$0
City Councilmember / Mayor		Lomita	General Administration	\$4,680	\$0
City Councilmember		Lomita	General Administration	\$160	\$0